List of UNSW programs eligible for extended post-

study work rights

Updated October 2023

The Australian Department of Education has announced a two-year extension of post-study work rights

is available for international graduates with select degrees that are in areas of verified skill shortage.

This extension will give eligible international higher education graduates an additional two years on
their Temporary Graduate visa (subclass 485).

For more information about Temporary Graduate visa (subclass 485) and this extension, please visit
the Department of Education website.

The 184 courses that are currently eligible for Post Study Work Rights Extension are:

CRICOS Code
075262B

077869K

088764F

081431F

110686E

081433D

110687D

097997C

077758F

075263A

102395E

110653C
000948C

Program Name

Bachelor of Arts/Bachelor of Education (Secondary)

Bachelor of Commerce/Bachelor of Education
(Secondary)

Bachelor of Construction Management and Property

Bachelor of Design (Honours)/Bachelor of Education
(Secondary)

Bachelor of Design/Bachelor of Education
(Secondary)

Bachelor of Fine Arts/Bachelor of Education
(Secondary)

Bachelor of Fine Arts/Bachelor of Education
(Secondary)

Bachelor of Media Arts/Education (Secondary)

Bachelor of Music/Bachelor of Education
(Secondary)

Bachelor of Science/Bachelor of Education

Master of Construction Project
Management/Property and Development

Master of Education

Master of Education

Faculty

Arts, Design and Architecture
Arts, Design and Architecture
Arts, Design and Architecture

Arts, Design and Architecture

Arts, Design and Architecture

Arts, Design and Architecture

Arts, Design and Architecture
Arts, Design and Architecture
Arts, Design and Architecture
Arts, Design and Architecture
Arts, Design and Architecture

Arts, Design and Architecture

Arts, Design and Architecture

CRICOS Provider Code 00098G


https://immi.homeaffairs.gov.au/visas/getting-a-visa/visa-listing/temporary-graduate-485/second-post-study-work
https://www.education.gov.au/extended-poststudy-work-rights-international-graduates

CRICOS Code

110654B
080063M
082747M
009536F
079006G
079009E
001042D

0101081

0101083

080474C

088854D

030479A

080282M

077430G

0101073

088859K

001012K
041942C
008962G
001023G

008963F

001040F

053201G

111284D
110683H

028047K

056835E
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Program Name
Master of Educational Leadership
Master of Environmental Management
Doctor of Philosophy - Art, Design and Media
Doctor of Philosophy - Built Environment
Doctor of Philosophy - Humanities
Doctor of Philosophy - Social Sciences
Doctor of Philosophy (Education)

Bachelor of Actuarial Studies /Bachelor of
Information Systems

Bachelor of Actuarial Studies /Bachelor of Science
(Computer Science)

Bachelor of Actuarial Studies/Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Commerce /Bachelor of Advanced
Science (Honours)

Bachelor of Commerce/Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Commerce/Bachelor of Science
(Computer Science)

Bachelor of Economics /Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Economics /Bachelor of Science
(Computer Science)

Bachelor of Economics /Bachelor of Advanced
Science (Honours)

Doctor of Philosophy - Accounting
Doctor of Philosophy - Actuarial Studies
Doctor of Philosophy - Banking & Finance
Doctor of Philosophy - Economics

Doctor of Philosophy - Information Systems,
Technology and Management

Doctor of Philosophy - Marketing

Doctor of Philosophy - Organisation and
Management

Bachelor of Advanced Computer Science (Honours)
Bachelor of Computer Science/Bachelor of Fine Arts

Bachelor of Engineering - Environmental Engineering
/Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)

Faculty
Arts, Design and Architecture
Arts, Design and Architecture
Arts, Design and Architecture
Arts, Design and Architecture
Arts, Design and Architecture
Arts, Design and Architecture

Arts, Design and Architecture

UNSW Business School

UNSW Business School
UNSW Business School
UNSW Business School
UNSW Business School
UNSW Business School
UNSW Business School

UNSW Business School

UNSW Business School

UNSW Business School
UNSW Business School
UNSW Business School
UNSW Business School

UNSW Business School
UNSW Business School
UNSW Business School

Engineering

Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

UNSW

SYDNEY




CRICOS Code

059439D

074891C

053195A

085916G

087947G

008727G

088839C

085911B

088841J

067602J
001881J
015784F
052229D
098446D

048749C

067604G
084282A

108472D

084283M
061294J

108473C

092961M
001014G
008928J

001016F
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Program Name

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) in Civil
Engineering with Architecture

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)/Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)/Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)/Bachelor of
Computer Science

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)/Bachelor of
Engineering Science

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)/Bachelor of
Science

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)/Bachelor of
Surveying

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)/Master of
Biomedical Engineering

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)/Master of
Engineering (Electrical Engineering)

Bachelor of Engineering Science

Bachelor of Food Science (Honours)

Bachelor of Science - Computer Science
Bachelor of Science (Computer Science) /B Arts
Bachelor of Science/Bachelor of Media Arts

Bachelor of Science/Bachelor of Science (Computer
Science)

Master of Engineering
Master of Engineering Science

Master of Engineering Science /Master of
Commerce

Master of Food Science
Master of Information Technology

Master of Information Technology /Master of
Commerce

Master of Philosophy - Engineering
Doctor of Philosophy - Biomedical Engineering
Doctor of Philosophy - Chemical Engineering

Doctor of Philosophy - Civil and Environmental
Engineering

Faculty
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Engineering




CRICOS Code Program Name Faculty

009487K Docjcor of Philosophy - Computer Science and Engineering
Engineering

008977M Doctor of Philosophy - Electrical Engineering Engineering

001889A Doctor of Philosophy - Food Science & Technology Engineering

001020K Doctor of Philosophy - Mechanical and Engineering
Manufacturing Engineering

001021J Doctor of Philosophy - Mining Engineering Engineering

008931C Doctor of Philosophy - Petroleum Engineering Engineering

047176K Doctor of Philosophy - Photovoltaic Engineering Engineering

088861E Bachelor of Advanced Science (Honours)/Bachelor Law and Justice
of Laws

074890D Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)/Bachelor of Laws Law and Justice

088765E Bachelor of Psychological Science/Bachelor of Laws Law and Justice

088835G Bachelor of Psychology (Honours)/Bachelor of Laws Law and Justice

070768E Bachelor of Science (Computer Science)/Bachelor of Law and Justice
Laws

015779C Bachelor of Science /Bachelor of Laws Law and Justice

080475B Bachelor of Science and Business/Bachelor of Laws Law and Justice

006396D Doctor of Philosophy (Law) Law and Justice

110656M Baphelor of Applied E)fercise Science /Master of Medicine and Health
Clinical Exercise Physiology

068784A Bachelor of Exercise Physiology Medicine and Health

109399M Bachplor of Exercise Smgnce /quter of Medicine and Health
Physiotherapy and Exercise Physiology

077423G Bachelor of Medical Studies/Doctor of Medicine Medicine and Health
Bachelor of Medical Studies/Doctor of -

079181D Medicine/Bachelor of Arts Medicine and Health

1093978 Bachelpr of Nutrition /Master of Dietetics and Food Medicine and Health
Innovation

109398A Bachelor of Pharmaceutical Medicine /Master of Medicine and Health
Pharmacy

107252B Bachelor of Science (Medicine) Medicine and Health

092962K Bachelor of Vision Science Medicine and Health

092960A Bachelor of Vision Science/Master of Clinical Medicine and Health
Optometry

093022B Master of Clinical Optometry Medicine and Health

089846G Master of Global Health (Extension) /Master of Medicine and Health
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Public Health




CRICOS Code

Program Name

Master of Global Health (Extension)/Master of

Faculty

0100682 . : . Medicine and Health
Infectious Disease Intelligence
089845G Master of Global Health/Master of Hgalth Medicine and Health
Leadership and Management (Extension)
0100678 Master of GIqbaI Health/Ma§ter of Infectious Medicine and Health
Disease Intelligence (Extension)
089838G Master pf Global Health/Master of Public Health Medicine and Health
(Extension)
Master of Health Leadership and
0100680 Management/Master of Infectious Disease Medicine and Health
Intelligence (Extension)
Master of Health Leadership Management
0100683 (Extension)/Master of Infectious Disease Medicine and Health
Intelligence
0100681 Master of PubI!c Health (Extension)/Infectious Medicine and Health
Diseases Intelligence
Master of Public Health (Extension)/Master of -
Uil 7 Health Leadership and Management szaliele s [ salil
0100684 Mastgr of Public He_alth/lnfectious Diseases Medicine and Health
Intelligence (Extension)
089844 Master of Public HeaIth/Master of Health Leadership Medicine and Health
and Management (Extension)
000986G Master of Science - Medicine (Research) Medicine and Health
110655A Master of Science (Extension) - Health Data Science Medicine and Health
111879K Doctor of Philosophy - Health Sciences Medicine and Health
0515066 Doct.or of Philosophy - Public Health and Community Medicine and Health
Medicine
001048J Doctor of Philosophy (Anatomy) Medicine and Health
001051C Doctor of Philosophy (Medical Education) Medicine and Health
001050D Doctor of Philosophy (Medicine) Medicine and Health
001052B Doctor of Philosophy (Obstetrics & Gynaecology) Medicine and Health
001060B Doctor of Philosophy (Optometry) Medicine and Health
001053A Doctor of Philosophy (Paediatrics) Medicine and Health
001054M Doctor of Philosophy (Pathology) Medicine and Health
001057G Doctor of Philosophy (Physiology & Pharmacology) Medicine and Health
001058G Doctor of Philosophy (Psychiatry) Medicine and Health
031379G Doctor of Philosophy (Surgery) Medicine and Health
070978F Doctor of Philosophy in Vision Science Medicine and Health

UNSW
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CRICOS Code
088842G

088877G

088866M

088867K

088871C

088873A

089471M

088840K

042705G

080468A

081121J

085129B
030459E
088848B
072206A
088874M
015780K

088864B

088865A

068780E
015787C
077431G
085167G

001890G

107253A
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Program Name
Bachelor of Advanced Science (Honours)

Bachelor of Advanced Science (Honours)/Bachelor
of Arts

Bachelor of Advanced Science (Honours)/Bachelor
of Engineering (Honours)

Bachelor of Advanced Science (Honours)/Bachelor
of Science (Computer Science)

Bachelor of Biotechnology (Honours)

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) in Materials
Science and Engineering

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) in Materials
Science and Engineering/Bachelor of Engineering
Science

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) in Materials
Science and Engineering/Master of Biomedical
Engineering

Bachelor of Engineering (Materials Science and
Engineering All Specialisations)

Bachelor of Environmental Management

Bachelor of Environmental Management/Bachelor of

Arts

Bachelor of Life Sciences

Bachelor of Medical Science

Bachelor of Medicinal Chemistry (Honours)
Bachelor of Psychological Science
Bachelor of Psychology (Honours)
Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science (Advanced Mathematics)
(Honours)/Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)

Bachelor of Science (Advanced Mathematics)
(Honours)/Bachelor of Science (Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (International)
Bachelor of Science /Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Science and Business
Bachelor of Science/Bachelor of Fine Arts

Master of Engineering (Materials Science &
Engineering) (Research)

Master of Industrial Research

Faculty

Science

Science
Science

Science
Science

Science

Science

Science

Science
Science
Science

Science
Science
Science
Science
Science

Science

Science

Science

Science
Science
Science

Science
Science

Science

UNSW

SYDNEY



CRICOS Code
085912A
059027B
001934A
028068E
000989E
008972E

000985J

000999C

008927K
031354F

001045A

102634F
012441J
001013J
066586A
079506K
008976A
001076E

001019C

001041E

015804G

008978K
001047K
085778B
085779A
085748G
085793C
085782F
085783E
093555F
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Program Name
Master of Materials Technology
Master of Philosophy - Science
Master of Psychology - Clinical
Master of Psychology - Forensic
Master of Science - Biological Science - by research
Master of Science - Chemistry - by research

Master of Science - Materials Science & Engineering
- by research

Master of Science - Microbiology & Immunology - by
research

Doctor of Philosophy - Applied Geology
Doctor of Philosophy - Aviation

Doctor of Philosophy - Biochemistry & Molecular
Genetics

Doctor of Philosophy - Bioinformatics

Doctor of Philosophy - Biological Science

Doctor of Philosophy - Biotechnology

Doctor of Philosophy - Climate Science

Doctor of Philosophy - Environmental Management
Doctor of Philosophy (Chemistry)

Doctor of Philosophy (Geography)

Doctor of Philosophy (Materials Science &
Engineering)

Doctor of Philosophy (Mathematics)

Doctor of Philosophy (Microbiology and
Immunology)

Doctor of Philosophy (Physics)

Doctor of Philosophy (Psychology)

Master of Engineering (Electrical Engineering)
Master of Engineering (Mechanical Engineering)
Doctor of Philosophy (Aerospace Engineering)
Doctor of Philosophy (Chemistry)

Doctor of Philosophy (Civil Engineering)

Doctor of Philosophy (Computer Science)

Doctor of Philosophy (Cyber Security)

Faculty
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science
Science

Science
Science
Science
Science
Science
Science

Science
Science
Science
Science

Science
Science
UNSW Canberra
UNSW Canberra
UNSW Canberra
UNSW Canberra
UNSW Canberra
UNSW Canberra
UNSW Canberra

UNSW

SYDNEY



CRICOS Code
085784D
085785C
085786B
085799G

085790F

085794B
085789K
085800J
085795A
085776D

085801G

085775E
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Program Name
Doctor of Philosophy (Economics & Management)
Doctor of Philosophy (Electrical Engineering)
Doctor of Philosophy (English)
Doctor of Philosophy (Geography)

Doctor of Philosophy (International and Political
Studies)

Doctor of Philosophy (Mathematics)

Doctor of Philosophy (Mechanical Engineering)
Doctor of Philosophy (Oceanography)

Doctor of Philosophy (Physics)

Doctor of Philosophy (Project Management)

Doctor of Philosophy (Southeast Asian Social
Inquiry)
Doctor of Philosophy (Systems Engineering)

Faculty
UNSW Canberra
UNSW Canberra
UNSW Canberra
UNSW Canberra

UNSW Canberra

UNSW Canberra
UNSW Canberra
UNSW Canberra
UNSW Canberra
UNSW Canberra

UNSW Canberra

UNSW Canberra




