

List of UNSW programs eligible for extended poststudy work rights

Updated October 2023

The Australian Department of Education has announced a two-year extension of post-study work rights is available for international graduates with select degrees that are in areas of verified skill shortage.

This extension will give eligible international higher education graduates an additional two years on their <u>Temporary Graduate visa</u> (subclass 485).

For more information about Temporary Graduate visa (subclass 485) and this extension, please visit the <u>Department of Education website</u>.

The 184 courses that are currently eligible for Post Study Work Rights Extension are:

CRICOS Code	Program Name	Faculty
075262B	Bachelor of Arts/Bachelor of Education (Secondary)	Arts, Design and Architecture
077869K	Bachelor of Commerce/Bachelor of Education (Secondary)	Arts, Design and Architecture
088764F	Bachelor of Construction Management and Property	Arts, Design and Architecture
081431F	Bachelor of Design (Honours)/Bachelor of Education (Secondary)	Arts, Design and Architecture
110686E	Bachelor of Design/Bachelor of Education (Secondary)	Arts, Design and Architecture
081433D	Bachelor of Fine Arts/Bachelor of Education (Secondary)	Arts, Design and Architecture
110687D	Bachelor of Fine Arts/Bachelor of Education (Secondary)	Arts, Design and Architecture
097997C	Bachelor of Media Arts/Education (Secondary)	Arts, Design and Architecture
077758F	Bachelor of Music/Bachelor of Education (Secondary)	Arts, Design and Architecture
075263A	Bachelor of Science/Bachelor of Education	Arts, Design and Architecture
102395E	Master of Construction Project Management/Property and Development	Arts, Design and Architecture
110653C	Master of Education	Arts, Design and Architecture
000948C	Master of Education	Arts, Design and Architecture

CRICOS Code	Program Name	Faculty
110654B	Master of Educational Leadership	Arts, Design and Architecture
080063M	Master of Environmental Management	Arts, Design and Architecture
082747M	Doctor of Philosophy - Art, Design and Media	Arts, Design and Architecture
009536F	Doctor of Philosophy - Built Environment	Arts, Design and Architecture
079006G	Doctor of Philosophy - Humanities	Arts, Design and Architecture
079009E	Doctor of Philosophy - Social Sciences	Arts, Design and Architecture
001042D	Doctor of Philosophy (Education)	Arts, Design and Architecture
0101081	Bachelor of Actuarial Studies /Bachelor of Information Systems	UNSW Business School
0101083	Bachelor of Actuarial Studies /Bachelor of Science (Computer Science)	UNSW Business School
080474C	Bachelor of Actuarial Studies/Bachelor of Science	UNSW Business School
088854D	Bachelor of Commerce /Bachelor of Advanced Science (Honours)	UNSW Business School
030479A	Bachelor of Commerce/Bachelor of Science	UNSW Business School
080282M	Bachelor of Commerce/Bachelor of Science (Computer Science)	UNSW Business School
077430G	Bachelor of Economics /Bachelor of Science	UNSW Business School
0101073	Bachelor of Economics /Bachelor of Science (Computer Science)	UNSW Business School
088859K	Bachelor of Economics /Bachelor of Advanced Science (Honours)	UNSW Business School
001012K	Doctor of Philosophy - Accounting	UNSW Business School
041942C	Doctor of Philosophy - Actuarial Studies	UNSW Business School
008962G	Doctor of Philosophy - Banking & Finance	UNSW Business School
001023G	Doctor of Philosophy - Economics	UNSW Business School
008963F	Doctor of Philosophy - Information Systems, Technology and Management	UNSW Business School
001040F	Doctor of Philosophy - Marketing	UNSW Business School
053201G	Doctor of Philosophy - Organisation and Management	UNSW Business School
111284D	Bachelor of Advanced Computer Science (Honours)	Engineering
110683H	Bachelor of Computer Science/Bachelor of Fine Arts	Engineering
028047K	Bachelor of Engineering - Environmental Engineering /Bachelor of Science	Engineering
056835E	Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)	Engineering



CRICOS Code	Program Name	Faculty
059439D	Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) in Civil Engineering with Architecture	Engineering
074891C	Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)/Bachelor of Arts	Engineering
053195A	Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)/Bachelor of Commerce	Engineering
085916G	Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)/Bachelor of Computer Science	Engineering
087947G	Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)/Bachelor of Engineering Science	Engineering
008727G	Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)/Bachelor of Science	Engineering
088839C	Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)/Bachelor of Surveying	Engineering
085911B	Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)/Master of Biomedical Engineering	Engineering
088841J	Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)/Master of Engineering (Electrical Engineering)	Engineering
067602J	Bachelor of Engineering Science	Engineering
001881J	Bachelor of Food Science (Honours)	Engineering
015784F	Bachelor of Science - Computer Science	Engineering
052229D	Bachelor of Science (Computer Science) /B Arts	Engineering
098446D	Bachelor of Science/Bachelor of Media Arts	Engineering
048749C	Bachelor of Science/Bachelor of Science (Computer Science)	Engineering
067604G	Master of Engineering	Engineering
084282A	Master of Engineering Science	Engineering
108472D	Master of Engineering Science /Master of Commerce	Engineering
084283M	Master of Food Science	Engineering
061294J	Master of Information Technology	Engineering
108473C	Master of Information Technology /Master of Commerce	Engineering
092961M	Master of Philosophy - Engineering	Engineering
001014G	Doctor of Philosophy - Biomedical Engineering	Engineering
008928J	Doctor of Philosophy - Chemical Engineering	Engineering
001016F	Doctor of Philosophy - Civil and Environmental Engineering	Engineering



CRICOS Code	Program Name	Faculty
009487K	Doctor of Philosophy - Computer Science and Engineering	Engineering
008977M	Doctor of Philosophy - Electrical Engineering	Engineering
001889A	Doctor of Philosophy - Food Science & Technology	Engineering
001020K	Doctor of Philosophy - Mechanical and Manufacturing Engineering	Engineering
001021J	Doctor of Philosophy - Mining Engineering	Engineering
008931C	Doctor of Philosophy - Petroleum Engineering	Engineering
047176K	Doctor of Philosophy - Photovoltaic Engineering	Engineering
088861E	Bachelor of Advanced Science (Honours)/Bachelor of Laws	Law and Justice
074890D	Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)/Bachelor of Laws	Law and Justice
088765E	Bachelor of Psychological Science/Bachelor of Laws	Law and Justice
088835G	Bachelor of Psychology (Honours)/Bachelor of Laws	Law and Justice
070768E	Bachelor of Science (Computer Science)/Bachelor of Laws	Law and Justice
015779C	Bachelor of Science /Bachelor of Laws	Law and Justice
080475B	Bachelor of Science and Business/Bachelor of Laws	Law and Justice
006396D	Doctor of Philosophy (Law)	Law and Justice
110656M	Bachelor of Applied Exercise Science /Master of Clinical Exercise Physiology	Medicine and Health
068784A	Bachelor of Exercise Physiology	Medicine and Health
109399M	Bachelor of Exercise Science /Master of Physiotherapy and Exercise Physiology	Medicine and Health
077423G	Bachelor of Medical Studies/Doctor of Medicine	Medicine and Health
079181D	Bachelor of Medical Studies/Doctor of Medicine/Bachelor of Arts	Medicine and Health
109397B	Bachelor of Nutrition /Master of Dietetics and Food Innovation	Medicine and Health
109398A	Bachelor of Pharmaceutical Medicine /Master of Pharmacy	Medicine and Health
107252B	Bachelor of Science (Medicine)	Medicine and Health
092962K	Bachelor of Vision Science	Medicine and Health
092960A	Bachelor of Vision Science/Master of Clinical Optometry	Medicine and Health
093022B	Master of Clinical Optometry	Medicine and Health
089846G	Master of Global Health (Extension) /Master of Public Health	Medicine and Health



CRICOS Code	Program Name	Faculty
0100682	Master of Global Health (Extension)/Master of Infectious Disease Intelligence	Medicine and Health
089845G	Master of Global Health/Master of Health Leadership and Management (Extension)	Medicine and Health
0100678	Master of Global Health/Master of Infectious Disease Intelligence (Extension)	Medicine and Health
089838G	Master of Global Health/Master of Public Health (Extension)	Medicine and Health
0100680	Master of Health Leadership and Management/Master of Infectious Disease Intelligence (Extension)	Medicine and Health
0100683	Master of Health Leadership Management (Extension)/Master of Infectious Disease Intelligence	Medicine and Health
0100681	Master of Public Health (Extension)/Infectious Diseases Intelligence	Medicine and Health
089839F	Master of Public Health (Extension)/Master of Health Leadership and Management	Medicine and Health
0100684	Master of Public Health/Infectious Diseases Intelligence (Extension)	Medicine and Health
089844J	Master of Public Health/Master of Health Leadership and Management (Extension)	Medicine and Health
000986G	Master of Science - Medicine (Research)	Medicine and Health
110655A	Master of Science (Extension) - Health Data Science	Medicine and Health
111879K	Doctor of Philosophy - Health Sciences	Medicine and Health
051506G	Doctor of Philosophy - Public Health and Community Medicine	Medicine and Health
001048J	Doctor of Philosophy (Anatomy)	Medicine and Health
001051C	Doctor of Philosophy (Medical Education)	Medicine and Health
001050D	Doctor of Philosophy (Medicine)	Medicine and Health
001052B	Doctor of Philosophy (Obstetrics & Gynaecology)	Medicine and Health
001060B	Doctor of Philosophy (Optometry)	Medicine and Health
001053A	Doctor of Philosophy (Paediatrics)	Medicine and Health
001054M	Doctor of Philosophy (Pathology)	Medicine and Health
001057G	Doctor of Philosophy (Physiology & Pharmacology)	Medicine and Health
001058G	Doctor of Philosophy (Psychiatry)	Medicine and Health
031379G	Doctor of Philosophy (Surgery)	Medicine and Health
070978F	Doctor of Philosophy in Vision Science	Medicine and Health



CRICOS Code	Program Name	Faculty
088842G	Bachelor of Advanced Science (Honours)	Science
088877G	Bachelor of Advanced Science (Honours)/Bachelor of Arts	Science
088866M	Bachelor of Advanced Science (Honours)/Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)	Science
088867K	Bachelor of Advanced Science (Honours)/Bachelor of Science (Computer Science)	Science
088871C	Bachelor of Biotechnology (Honours)	Science
088873A	Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) in Materials Science and Engineering	Science
089471M	Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) in Materials Science and Engineering/Bachelor of Engineering Science	Science
088840K	Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) in Materials Science and Engineering/Master of Biomedical Engineering	Science
042705G	Bachelor of Engineering (Materials Science and Engineering All Specialisations)	Science
080468A	Bachelor of Environmental Management	Science
081121J	Bachelor of Environmental Management/Bachelor of Arts	Science
085129B	Bachelor of Life Sciences	Science
030459E	Bachelor of Medical Science	Science
088848B	Bachelor of Medicinal Chemistry (Honours)	Science
072206A	Bachelor of Psychological Science	Science
088874M	Bachelor of Psychology (Honours)	Science
015780K	Bachelor of Science	Science
088864B	Bachelor of Science (Advanced Mathematics) (Honours)/Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)	Science
088865A	Bachelor of Science (Advanced Mathematics) (Honours)/Bachelor of Science (Computer Science)	Science
068780E	Bachelor of Science (International)	Science
015787C	Bachelor of Science /Bachelor of Arts	Science
077431G	Bachelor of Science and Business	Science
085167G	Bachelor of Science/Bachelor of Fine Arts	Science
001890G	Master of Engineering (Materials Science & Engineering) (Research)	Science
107253A	Master of Industrial Research	Science



CRICOS Code	Program Name	Faculty
085912A	Master of Materials Technology	Science
059027B	Master of Philosophy - Science	Science
001934A	Master of Psychology - Clinical	Science
028068E	Master of Psychology - Forensic	Science
000989E	Master of Science - Biological Science - by research	Science
008972E	Master of Science - Chemistry - by research	Science
000985J	Master of Science - Materials Science & Engineering - by research	Science
000999C	Master of Science - Microbiology & Immunology - by research	Science
008927K	Doctor of Philosophy - Applied Geology	Science
031354F	Doctor of Philosophy - Aviation	Science
001045A	Doctor of Philosophy - Biochemistry & Molecular Genetics	Science
102634F	Doctor of Philosophy - Bioinformatics	Science
012441J	Doctor of Philosophy - Biological Science	Science
001013J	Doctor of Philosophy - Biotechnology	Science
066586A	Doctor of Philosophy - Climate Science	Science
079506K	Doctor of Philosophy - Environmental Management	Science
008976A	Doctor of Philosophy (Chemistry)	Science
001076E	Doctor of Philosophy (Geography)	Science
001019C	Doctor of Philosophy (Materials Science & Engineering)	Science
001041E	Doctor of Philosophy (Mathematics)	Science
015804G	Doctor of Philosophy (Microbiology and Immunology)	Science
008978K	Doctor of Philosophy (Physics)	Science
001047K	Doctor of Philosophy (Psychology)	Science
085778B	Master of Engineering (Electrical Engineering)	UNSW Canberra
085779A	Master of Engineering (Mechanical Engineering)	UNSW Canberra
085748G	Doctor of Philosophy (Aerospace Engineering)	UNSW Canberra
085793C	Doctor of Philosophy (Chemistry)	UNSW Canberra
085782F	Doctor of Philosophy (Civil Engineering)	UNSW Canberra
085783E	Doctor of Philosophy (Computer Science)	UNSW Canberra
093555F	Doctor of Philosophy (Cyber Security)	UNSW Canberra



CRICOS Code	Program Name	Faculty
085784D	Doctor of Philosophy (Economics & Management)	UNSW Canberra
085785C	Doctor of Philosophy (Electrical Engineering)	UNSW Canberra
085786B	Doctor of Philosophy (English)	UNSW Canberra
085799G	Doctor of Philosophy (Geography)	UNSW Canberra
085790F	Doctor of Philosophy (International and Political Studies)	UNSW Canberra
085794B	Doctor of Philosophy (Mathematics)	UNSW Canberra
085789K	Doctor of Philosophy (Mechanical Engineering)	UNSW Canberra
085800J	Doctor of Philosophy (Oceanography)	UNSW Canberra
085795A	Doctor of Philosophy (Physics)	UNSW Canberra
085776D	Doctor of Philosophy (Project Management)	UNSW Canberra
085801G	Doctor of Philosophy (Southeast Asian Social Inquiry)	UNSW Canberra
085775E	Doctor of Philosophy (Systems Engineering)	UNSW Canberra

